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Department of Alaska Native Studies and Rural Development (DANSRD)

        Mailing Address:        P.O. Box 756500, Fairbanks, AK 99775-6500
[bookmark: _GoBack]Physical address:      1736 Tanana Loop,  #315 Brooks Building
   Office Reception Phone:  907-474-6528
   CRCD/DANSRD  Toll-free:  1-866-478-2721	         FAX: 907-474-6325 
   EMAIL: uaf-dansrd@alaska.edu                                       Website: www.uaf.edu/dansrd
   Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/DANSRD      Twitter: https://twitter.com/UAF_CRCD

   
        

DANSRD  Faculty and Staff

Cathy Brooks		474-6889	Assistant Professor 		      BRKS  325  	cabrooks2@alaska.edu
Charlene Stern	474-5293	Assistant Professor/Co-Chair    BRKS  321  	     cbstern@alaska.edu
Diane Benson	474-6648	Assistant Professor		      BRKS  306-A         debenson2@alaska.edu
Ellarae Miner		474-5948	Student Success Coordinator    BRKS  317    	   eminer2@alaska.edu
Jennifer Carroll	474-5405	Assistant Professor/Co-Chair    BRKS  323                   jlcarroll@alaska.edu
Jessica Black		474-7434	Assistant Professor		      BRKS  321                   jcblack@alaska.edu
Judith Ramos	474-6652	Assistant Professor	                  BRKS  306-D	    jramos2@alaska.edu
Kathleen Meckel	474-6842	Assistant Professor		      BRKS  305      	   kmeckel@alaska.edu Pat Sekaquaptewa	474-1539	Assistant Professor		      BRKS 307  pssekaquaptewa@alaska.edu
Sherrie Rahlfs	474-5808	Office Manager	      	      BRKS 311	                  slrahlfs@alaska.edu
  
 

DANSRD Student Employees

Caitlin Tozier			474-6864    FNA Student Coordinator	BRKS  305 (Spring 2018 only)
Maria Jacobson-Panozo	474-6528    Receptionist 		      	BRKS  315     			
Shelby Fisher-Salmon	474-6864    FNA Office Support		BRKS  305



DANSRD Adjuncts/Teaching Assistants

Jenny Bell-Jones	    	Emeritus/Adjunct Instructor		jbjones@alaska.edu
Sara Thorpe	          Teaching Assistant                                         slthorpe@alaska.edu


DANSRD Conference Room  	474-7937                        BRKS  309
CRCD Conference Room	474-7537                        BRKS  108
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